High type of protection. Housing with convex shaped light outlet area
and clear cover with click-closures. Light guidance through plastic ref-
lector. 1-sided escape route indication (viewing distance 25 m) through
self-adhesive escape sign foils, 2-sided escape route indication (viewing
distance 30 m) through escape sign display pane.
Versions for surface wall and ceiling mounting and with additional
accessories for recessed wall mounting, recessed ceiling mounting,
pendulum, bracket and chain/wire

250
Please order escape sign accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 25  m VD 30 m
29000 Escape sign foil
E16040M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
E16041M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
E16042M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
E16043M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
E16045M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
19059
Set of escape sign
display panes
Inclued in scope of delivery